ROUTE 208

FARES FOR CHILDREN ) _

UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years ofng and accompanying a fare-paying adult
or child passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of
fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are
& charged | 5p except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.
ZONE LIMITS Children aged 14 and |5 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)

INNER SURREY DOCKS 18 but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.
(GREEN) TO LEWISHAM 23 CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged
OUTER LEWISHAM 23 the child fare AT ALL TIMES.
(OR ANGE) TO ORPINGTON 47 Guide Dogs accompanying biind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free
travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00"-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

SHANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.
No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route,
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THRAOUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

Stage ' .

Point

No.
18 ] SURREY DOCXS Sation 18 )
19 | 25 DEPTFORD PARK Oxestalls Road 191
20 | 25 25 DEPTFORD The Globe or Noahs Ark 20
20 | 30 25 25 DEPTFORD BROADWAY 21t .
22 30 30 25| 25 CRANBROOK ROAD or ELVERSON ROAD 22 -
23 J 30 30 30|25 25 LEWISHAM Town Centre (or Bus Station) 231
24 |55 55 30 (30 25 25 LIMES GROVE or LADYWELL BATHS 24
25 30 30 25 | 25 LEWISHAM HOSMTAL or GEOAGE LANE 25
26 5 5 S5 30 30 | 25 25 CATFORD Ringstead Road or Lewishom Town Hall 261 . ’
27 §5 55 30 (30 25 25 BARGERY ROAD 27
28 S5 55 30 (30 30 25 | 25 CATFORD L.T. Garage or BELLINGHAM ROAD 28
29 5 5 §5 55 30 |30 30 30 (25 25 SOUTHEND VILLAGE The Pond 29
30 $S 55 30 |30 30 30|30 25 25 ASHGROVE ROAD Gorden Gate 30 "
3 §5 55 30 30 30 25 | 25 LONDON LANE Bromiey Hill Nurseries 31 ._
n 5 5 $5 55 30 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 FARWIG LANE Beech Tree 32 ‘ :
kE) 55 55 30 30 30 30|30 25 25 BROMLEY Market Square or Churchill Theatre 33 -
34 55 55 30 30 30 25 | 25 BROMLEY SOUTH Station 34
35 5 5 $5 55 30 3 o 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 HOMESDALE ROAD 35
36 $5 55 3 30 30 30|38 25 25 SOUTHLANDS ROAD St. Lukes Church 3% B
37 $S 55 30 30 25 25 | 25 BROMLEY COMMON Crown Lane 37t ;;
38 5 5 $5 55 30 3 o 3 o 3 o 30 30 25 | 28 25 SOUTHROROUGH LIBRARY 38 ‘
39 55 §5 30 30 30 30 | 25 25 25 BLACKBROOK LANE Beckets 39 o
40 $5 S5 30 30 30 25 | 25 OXHAWTH CRESCENT (Eastern Arm) 40

41 5 5 $5 SS 30 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 30 30 30 | 25 25 PETTS WOOD Station 41 :
42 55 85 30 30 30 30 (30 25 25 TOWN COURT LANE Crofton Lane 42 ﬂ
43 55 55 30 30 30 25 | 25 CROFTON LANE St. Thomas Drive or Crofton Road 43 j;
44 55 55 55 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 |25 25 POUND COURT DRIVE 44 !
45 $s 55 30 30 30 30 |30 25 25 ORMNGTON Station or Wor Memoriol 45t

46 $s 55 30 30 30 25 | 25 ORPINGTON Post Office 46

47 5 5 $5 S5 30 m ” ﬂ_ﬂ 30 30 30 | 25 25 ORPINGTON Perry Hall Road 47
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